Product: RSTS 8X-478
Gigabit Ethernet Cat7 Data Single-Ended Cordset: M12 Standard, male,
straight, 8-pin, X-coded, shielded, black body, 50 V AC / 60 V DC, 0.5 A; PUR
black cable, 8-wires, 4x2x0.14 mm²
Product Description
Gigabit Ethernet Cat7 Data Single-Ended Cordset: M12 Standard, male, straight, 8-pin, X-coded, shielded, black body, 50 V AC / 60 V DC, 0.5 A; PUR black
cable, 8-wires, 4x2x0.14 mm²
Technical Drawing

UL: UL 1863; cURus
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: yes
Resistances
Halogenfree: IEC 60754-2
Oil Resistance: IEC 60811-2-1
Notes
Note Derating: Notice derating
Protection Degree / IP Rating Note: ** only if mounted and locked in combination with Hirschmann / Lumberg Automation connector.
Note: Do not connect or disconnect under load.
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
10946 RSTS 8X-478/1 M 1 m
934809001 RSTS 8X-478/2 M 2 m
934809002 RSTS 8X-478/5 M 5 m
934809003 RSTS 8X-478/10 M 10 m
934809004 RSTS 8X-478/15 M 15 m
10391 RSTS 8X-478/20 M 20 m
16906 RSTS 8X-478/30 M 30 m
12810 RSTS 8X-478/50 M 50 m
19297 RSTS 8X-478/60 M 60 m
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.